
Turun Keilailuliitto Ry
Kupittaan Keilahalli
Viikko 8, 6 sarjaa am (24.02.2022-27.02.2022)
Valvoja:ÅIFK

Nimi Seura Luokka Liitto Tulos Kaadot Viimeinen sarja
1 Hakamäki Leena TPS B Turku 1266 33 201
2 Saarinen Jonna TuWe B Turku 1124 22 191
3 Huoponen Päivi TuWe C Turku 1120 27 200
4 Lindgren Reija Kaisat-Turku C Turku 1101 22 200
5 Hongisto Marja TuWe C Turku 1065 22 224
6 Kiili Marketta TuSKa C Turku 1055 23 159
7 Takatupa Elvi R-4 C Turku 1041 14 159
8 Mäkelä Eila R-4 C Turku 1031 19 174
9 Nisula Raili TuSKa C Turku 1011 17 146

10 Wiik Elina TuWe C Turku 1001 18 180
11 Nurmi Seija Kaisat-Turku C Turku 997 18 160
12 Koskenoja Margareta Kaisat-Turku C Turku 987 14 175
13 Rainisalo Anja TuWe C Turku 964 10 168
14 Jalava Hilkka R-4 D Turku 899 11 160
15 Silvander Carola R-4 C Turku 894 12 163
16 Huhtanen Hannele R-4 D Turku 864 12 147
17 Kaukinen Maarit TuWe D Turku 741 9 118

Turun Keilailuliitto Ry
Kupittaan Keilahalli
Viikko 8, 6 sarjaa am (24.02.2022-27.02.2022)
Valvoja:ÅIFK

Nimi Seura Luokka Liitto Tulos Kaadot Viimeinen sarja
1 Hakamäki Ari TPS B Turku 1320 40 189
2 Hakamäki Leena TPS B Turku 1266 33 201
3 Jalava Lasse K-29 B Turku 1206 32 179
4 Sahla Antero Rkm-Turku B Turku 1199 26 204
5 Wiik Erkki TuWe B Turku 1180 24 203
6 Kaijanen Jori TuWe B Turku 1176 29 204
7 Kaunonen Esko Bakka B Turku 1151 26 174
8 Agte Norbert ÅIFK C Turku 1143 24 216
9 Reunamo Jouko Ratas C Turku 1128 25 215

10 Huoponen Päivi TuWe C Turku 1120 27 200
11 Ruohonen Markku ÅIFK B Turku 1102 26 177
12 Lindgren Reija Kaisat-Turku C Turku 1101 22 200
13 Lehtonen Timo R-4 C Turku 1097 22 189
14 Honkanen Markku ÅIFK B Turku 1095 25 223
15 Saarikivi Markku ÅIFK C Turku 1088 22 182
16 Vihersaari Ari TuWe B Turku 1077 24 181
17 Rantanen Jari TuWe B Turku 1070 22 169
18 Ilmanen Kauko TuWe C Turku 1070 194 194
19 Kettunen Lasse TuWe C Turku 1066 26 219
20 Hongisto Marja TuWe C Turku 1065 22 224



21 Pääkkö Risto Bakka C Turku 1060 23 172
22 Ojanen Jarmo ÅIFK C Turku 1056 26 177
23 Ojala Pertti TuWe B Turku 1055 25 172
24 Kiili Marketta TuSKa C Turku 1055 23 159
25 Kuismanen Kalevi Bakka C Turku 1048 22 164
26 Flinkman Bo R-4 B Turku 1043 19 165
27 Takatupa Elvi R-4 C Turku 1041 14 159
28 Mäkelä Eila R-4 C Turku 1031 19 174
29 Nisula Raili TuSKa C Turku 1011 17 146
30 Nurmi Seija Kaisat-Turku C Turku 997 18 160
31 Koskenoja Margareta Kaisat-Turku C Turku 987 14 175
32 Rainisalo Anja TuWe C Turku 964 10 168
33 Silvander Jan-Erik R-4 C Turku 962 16 184
34 Turtiainen Kimmo TuWe D Turku 960 17 174
35 Grannas Erik ÅIFK C Turku 958 17 134
36 Nenonen Matti R-4 C Turku 956 15 176
37 Rantanen Jorma TuWe C Turku 942 22 124
38 Uuttu Martti TuWe D Turku 908 17 125
39 Malmlund Erkki Ratas D Turku 906 17 142
40 Jalava Hilkka R-4 D Turku 899 11 160
41 Silvander Carola R-4 C Turku 894 12 163
42 Ääri Eino R-4 C Turku 888 12 149
43 Huhtanen Hannele R-4 D Turku 864 12 147
44 Kaukinen Maarit TuWe D Turku 741 9 118


